STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION

130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

(PLEASE TYPE FORM and File ONE Copy)

API#:	15-135-22	2-944 -00-0	Aldentifi	er number of this well)	. This must	be listed for we	lls drilled	since 1967; if no A	Pl# was iss	ued,	
indicate spu	d or completion da	te <u>10/22/198</u>	5	,							
WELL OPERATOR: American Energies Corporation								KCC LICENSE # 5399			
(owner/company name)									(opera	tor's)	
	155 North Market						CITY:	Wichita	(-)	,	
STATE:		ZIP CODE	67	202		CONTACT F	HONE:		263-5785		
LEASE:				WELL#:	E-4	Section	34	Townshp 16		21W	
	C N/2 NW SW				TION			COUNTY:	Ness		
	2310' FEET (in 6	exact footage)	FROM	North/South LINE OF	SECTION (NOT Lease Lin	e)	december and a second			
	4780' FEET (in 6	exact footage)	FROM	East/West LINE OF 8	SECTION (N	OT Lease Line)	•				
Check One:	Oil W	/ell X	(Gas Well Da		SWD		ENHR WELL	Docke	Docket#	
	CONDUCTOR C		-	SET AT		CEMENTE			SACK		
		CASING SIZE		SET AT	635	CEMENTE	_	325	SACK	-	
	PRODUCTION (SET AT	4196	CEMENTE	-		SACKS		
LIST (ALL) P	ERFORATIONS a					OCIVILITY		+30	SACK	•	
	/ATION 22			2229 K.B.	T.D.	4200	PBTD	Δnhy	drite Depth	1510	
	***************************************	description of the second				1200		(Stone Corral Fo		1513	
CONDITION	OF WELL:	GOOD	Х	POOR	C	ASING LEAK		JUNK IN HOLE			
PROPOSED	METHOD OF PLU	JGGING:				1010 22, 111_		, 30111	CHALLOFF.		
	Place 50' sand plug	g over perfs. I	Fill hole	with mud and set a 35	sx plug @ 4	50' and fill to su	rface wit	h cement			
		**************************************			ex prog @ r	o ana ili to ca	nace wit	ii ociiiciii.			

IS WELL LO	G ATTACHED TO	THIS APPLIC	ATION A	AS REQUIRED?		No (YES	,NO)	IS ACO-1 FILE	D2 Yes	VES NO	
	If not explain why	<i>(</i> ?	KCC ha	s in their records	-		,,,,,,	IO AGG TARE		120,140)	
	•	***************************************			" 						
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
PLUGGING (OF THIS WELL WI	LL BE DONE	IN ACC	ORDANCE WITH K.S.	A. 55-101 et	. sea. AND TH	E RULF.	S AND REGIII ATIO	าพร		
OF THE STA	TE CORPORATIO	N COMMISSI	ON.					O THE INCOMENTAL	/IIQ		
LIST NAME (OF COMPANY REI	PRESENTATI	VE AUT	HORIZED TO BE IN C	HARGE OF	PLUGGING OF	FRATIC	NIS.			
Name: [Doug Ward					. 2000	LIVITIC	Phone#: (620)	600 4404		
	P.O. Box 516, 136	N. Main				City: Cant	on	State: Kans			
PLUGGING 0	LUGGING CONTRACTOR: American Energies Corporation				·······	City. Cant		CC LICENSE #:			
				company name)		**************************************		CO LICENSE #:	5399		
Address: F	P.O. Box 516, 136	N Main	,,	ompany name,		City: Cant		Otata, Kana	(contra	,	
<u>-</u>						City. Cant	011	State: Kans	is Zip	67428	
PROPOSED	DATE AND HOUR	OF PLUGGI	NG (If Kr	nown2)							
PAYMENTO	F THE PLUGGING	FFF (KAR	82-3-11	B) WILL BE GUARANT	EED BV:			0======================================			
		· · · · · · (1 \. / \. / \. / \.	02-0-110	O) WILL DE GUARANT	LED DI.			Operator X			
DATE:	03/09/0)6	ALITHO	RIZED OPERATOR O	D ACENT			" b () W	N		
				WELL OF LIVERON OF	AGENI.	/s:==		winder	517		
						(sign:	ature) Al	an L. DeGood, Pres	agent		



CORPORATION COMMISSION

Kathleen Sebelius, Governor

Brian J. Moline, Chair

Robert E. Krehbiel, Commissioner

Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner

NOTICE OF RECEIPT OF WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION (CP-1)

American Energies Corporation 155 N. Market, Ste 710 Wichita, KS 67202

March 31, 2006

Re: DAVIS E #4

API 15-135-22944-00-00

N2NWNWSW 34-16S-21W, 2310 FSL 4780 FEL

NESS COUNTY, KANSAS

Dear Operator:

This letter is to notify you that the Conservation Division is in receipt of your plugging proposal, form CP-1, for the above-captioned well.

Your CP-1 has been reviewed by the Conservation Division central office for completeness and to verify license numbers. The plugging proposal will now be forwarded to the district office listed below for review of your proposed method of plugging.

Please contact the district office for approval of your proposed plugging method at least five (5) days before plugging the well, pursuant to K.A.R. 82-3-113 (b). If a workover pit will be used during the plugging of the well it must be permitted. A CDP-1 form must be filed and approved prior to the use of the pit.

The Conservation Division's review of form CP-1, either in the central or district office, does not include an inquiry into well ownership or the filing operator's legal right to plug the well.

This notice in no way constitutes authorization to plug the above-captioned well by persons not having legal rights of ownership or interest in the well. This notice is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

District: #1

210 E Frontview, Suite A

Dodge City, KS 67801

(620) 225-8888

Sincerely

David P. Williams

Production Supervisor